8/28/2014

East Canton High School
2014 EC CC High School - 27/08/2014

Event 2
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Boys 5k Run CC

Ashcraft, Steven
Wenzel, Jacob
Conrad, Josh
Robinson, Kyle
McCauley, Colin
Carlyn, David
Cowger, Nick
Williams, James
Gronow, Seth
Viront, John
O'Donnell, Jay
Alves, Kevin
Menuez, Noah
Leatherberry, Zach
Murray, Noah
Horst, Austin
Harper, Rook
Clark, Bill
Powell, Nick
Sparks, Ethan
Miller, Nick
Miller, Jeff
Allan, John
Suttell, Jake
Wilmot, Andrew
Henderson, Dorian
Thompson, Matt
Weiland, Sam
Phillips, Tristan
Bindus, Alec
Hudson, Jamarcus
Speicher, Johnnie
White, Cameron
Martin, Kevin
Zerbe, Derek
Barnes, Micah
Shelt, Brandon
Browning, Josh
Devaugn, Montrell
Burke, Chris
Strickland, Jamison
Cox, Alex
Hefling, Alex
Gould, Jake
Michaels, Jon
Warner, Jeff
Reed, Joey
Klever, Ian
Gastin, Nate
Fife, Kieren
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EC CC HS Invite
East Canton

Last Completed Event

Canton McKinley
Tuslaw

East Canton
Canton South
East Canton

Ak. Springfield
Maplewood

Ak. Springfield
Louisville
Tuslaw

Tuscar. C.C.
Mass. Washington
Dalton
Maplewood
Louisville
Dalton

Canton McKinley
Maplewood
Canton McKinley
Maplewood

East Canton
Dalton

Tuslaw
Streetsboro

Ak. Springfield
Canton Timken
Mass. Washington
East Canton

Ak. Springfield
Streetsboro
Canton Timken
Tuslaw

Canton McKinley
Mass. Washington
Tuslaw

Canton South
Tuslaw

Malvern

Canton McKinley
Tuslaw

Canton McKinley
Canton Timken
Ak. Springfield
Streetsboro

Ak. Springfield
Ak. Springfield
Ak. Springfield
Tuslaw

Malvern

Mass. Washington
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Hy-Tek's Meet Manager

O WO oYU b WN B

[y

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45

1/3



8/28/2014

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

Shilling, Thad
Garman, Tyler
Holshu, Zach
Kluender, Lucas
Phillips, Spencer
Pachan, T.J.
Deevers, Bailey
Christner, Travis
Boggs, Jacob
Smith, Nathan
Dourm, Andrew
Duncan, Tommy
Steinke, Jacob
Dean, Mark
Tubbs, Ben
Plance, Alex
Manley, Caleb
Cappillo, Tony
Carroll, Sam
Ricketts, Andrew
Bellamy, Jake
Benzel, J.R.
Nye, Christian
Voorhes, Tyler
Walker, Brad
Kline, Zach
Delong, Justin
Wetzel, Chad
Patton, Dylan
Krese, Jeremy
Ickes, Jacob
Meredith, Don
Baechle, Max
Greer, Jacob
Jackson, William
Rice, Cooper
Frey, Jaxon
Foraker, Jordan
Bowman, Richard
Hobbs, Cody
Rupert, Damon
Josey, Thomas
Wilson, Matt
Harrison, Gage
Swartzentruber, Logan T.
Hall, Bobby
Volkert, Alan
Kanya, Garrett
Ross, Colton
Clapper, Austin
Riley, Austin
DeBos, Cody
Reinhardt, Jason
Carlyn, Thomas
Triplett, Bennett
Gillogy, Andrew
Reynolds, Brian
Groves, Caleb
Smith, Luke
Cino, Zach
Mizener, Jonathan
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Dalton
Streetsboro
Canton South
Mass. Washington
Tuslaw

Malvern
Streetsboro
Malvern

Tuslaw

Dalton

Canton McKinley
Streetsboro
Canton South

Ak. Springfield
Canton South
Dalton

Dalton

East Canton
Strasburg-Franklin
Canton South
East Canton
Louisville
Canton Timken
Mass. Washington
Louisville
Tuscar. C.C.
East Canton
Tuslaw

Tuslaw

Tuscar. C.C.
Lake Center Chr.
Canton McKinley
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Dalton

Canton McKinley
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Louisville

Ak. Springfield
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Canton McKinley
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Ak. Springfield
Canton South
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Dalton

Ak. Springfield
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Canton South
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Lake Center Chr.
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10

11

Schaffer, Jake
Dugan, Craig
Kight, Adam
Berg, Colin
Freshman, Alex
Rice, Cameron
Nau, Jacob
Mason, Alex
James, Conner
Zackasee, Kyle
Bell, Alex
Beaver, Joseph
Donnelly, Tim

Tuslaw

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Canton McKinley

Total Time: 1:
Average:

Ak. Springfield
Total Time: 1:
Average:

East Canton
Total Time: 1:
Average:

Maplewood
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Dalton
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Mass. Washington
Total Time: 1:
Average:
Streetsboro

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Canton South

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Louisville

Total Time: 1:

Average:
Canton Timken

Total Time: 1:

Average:
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Canton McKinley
Ak. Springfield
Mass. Washington
Dalton

Canton McKinley
Mass. Washington
Canton Timken
Dalton
Louisville
Louisville
Maplewood

Canton South
Louisville

Team Scores

Total 1 2
99 2 10
104 1 16
107 6 8
113 3 5
128 7 13

145 12 15

164 11 26

191 23 29

196 4 35

216 9 14

226 25 30
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